
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, March 29 2022 2:25:21pm
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Event 191: J19 Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 78 Leo ZIMMERMANN (SA) 3:18.048
Lap 1 21.637 21.637 (4)
Lap 2 15.838 37.475 (2)
Lap 3 15.651 53.127 (2)
Lap 4 15.769 1:08.897 (2)
Lap 5 15.976 1:24.874 (2)
Lap 6 16.188 1:41.062 (3)
Lap 7 16.192 1:57.254 (2)
Lap 8 16.127 2:13.382 (1)
Lap 9 15.980 2:29.363 (1)

Lap 10 16.102 2:45.466 (1)
Lap 11 16.293 3:01.759 (1)
Lap 12 16.288 3:18.048 (1)

2. 87 William EAVES (TAS) 3:20.301 +2.253
Lap 1 22.074 22.074 (7)
Lap 2 15.817 37.891 (4)
Lap 3 15.470 53.362 (3)
Lap 4 15.590 1:08.953 (3)
Lap 5 15.913 1:24.866 (1)
Lap 6 16.140 1:41.006 (1)
Lap 7 16.350 1:57.357 (3)
Lap 8 16.414 2:13.771 (2)
Lap 9 16.584 2:30.355 (3)

Lap 10 16.649 2:47.005 (3)
Lap 11 16.618 3:03.623 (2)
Lap 12 16.677 3:20.301 (2)

3. 106 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (VIC) 3:21.489 +3.441
Lap 1 21.808 21.808 (5)
Lap 2 15.915 37.724 (3)
Lap 3 15.754 53.478 (4)
Lap 4 15.766 1:09.245 (4)
Lap 5 15.865 1:25.110 (4)
Lap 6 15.940 1:41.050 (2)
Lap 7 16.103 1:57.154 (1)
Lap 8 17.128 2:14.283 (4)
Lap 9 15.797 2:30.080 (2)

Lap 10 16.860 2:46.940 (2)
Lap 11 17.175 3:04.115 (3)
Lap 12 17.373 3:21.489 (3)

4. 47 Noah BLANNIN (QLD) 3:22.123 +4.075
Lap 1 21.007 21.007 (3)
Lap 2 15.804 36.811 (1)
Lap 3 15.919 52.731 (1)
Lap 4 16.144 1:08.875 (1)
Lap 5 16.228 1:25.103 (3)
Lap 6 16.279 1:41.382 (4)
Lap 7 16.323 1:57.706 (4)
Lap 8 16.362 2:14.068 (3)
Lap 9 16.607 2:30.676 (4)

Lap 10 17.069 2:47.746 (4)
Lap 11 17.143 3:04.889 (4)
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Event 191: J19 Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m - Result

Lap 12 17.234 3:22.123 (4)
5. 25 Curtis TRUKULIA (NSW) 3:23.706 +5.658

Lap 1 22.346 22.346 (8)
Lap 2 15.993 38.339 (6)
Lap 3 16.200 54.539 (5)
Lap 4 16.518 1:11.058 (5)
Lap 5 16.775 1:27.833 (5)
Lap 6 16.874 1:44.708 (5)
Lap 7 16.598 2:01.306 (5)
Lap 8 16.467 2:17.774 (5)
Lap 9 16.385 2:34.159 (5)

Lap 10 16.510 2:50.669 (5)
Lap 11 16.459 3:07.129 (5)
Lap 12 16.576 3:23.706 (5)

6. 88 Hayden VAN DER PLOEG (TAS) 3:28.441 +10.393
Lap 1 21.922 21.922 (6)
Lap 2 16.229 38.151 (5)
Lap 3 16.492 54.644 (6)
Lap 4 16.879 1:11.523 (6)
Lap 5 17.170 1:28.693 (6)
Lap 6 17.181 1:45.875 (6)
Lap 7 17.067 2:02.942 (6)
Lap 8 17.061 2:20.003 (6)
Lap 9 17.200 2:37.204 (6)

Lap 10 17.217 2:54.421 (6)
Lap 11 17.051 3:11.472 (6)
Lap 12 16.968 3:28.441 (6)

7. 125 Jack DOHLER (WA) 3:31.267 +13.219
Lap 1 22.417 22.417 (10)
Lap 2 17.088 39.505 (9)
Lap 3 16.927 56.433 (9)
Lap 4 17.022 1:13.455 (9)
Lap 5 17.159 1:30.615 (9)
Lap 6 17.413 1:48.028 (7)
Lap 7 17.624 2:05.652 (7)
Lap 8 17.231 2:22.883 (7)
Lap 9 17.160 2:40.044 (7)

Lap 10 17.128 2:57.172 (7)
Lap 11 17.106 3:14.279 (7)
Lap 12 16.988 3:31.267 (7)

8. 74 Connor DOYLE (SA) 3:33.981 +15.933
Lap 1 15.277 15.277 (2)
Lap 2 25.225 40.503 (10)
Lap 3 17.299 57.802 (10)
Lap 4 17.521 1:15.324 (10)
Lap 5 17.427 1:32.751 (10)
Lap 6 17.496 1:50.247 (10)
Lap 7 17.716 2:07.964 (10)
Lap 8 17.595 2:25.559 (10)
Lap 9 17.221 2:42.781 (10)

Lap 10 17.134 2:59.915 (9)
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Event 191: J19 Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m - Result

Lap 11 17.084 3:16.999 (9)
Lap 12 16.981 3:33.981 (8)

9. 107 Logan TAPLIN (VIC) 3:34.116 +16.068
Lap 1 22.603 22.603 (11)
Lap 2 16.610 39.213 (8)
Lap 3 16.705 55.918 (8)
Lap 4 17.044 1:12.962 (8)
Lap 5 17.536 1:30.499 (8)
Lap 6 17.607 1:48.106 (8)
Lap 7 17.611 2:05.717 (8)
Lap 8 17.605 2:23.323 (8)
Lap 9 17.724 2:41.047 (8)

Lap 10 17.780 2:58.828 (8)
Lap 11 17.750 3:16.578 (8)
Lap 12 17.537 3:34.116 (9)

10. 72 Jamie ANDERSON (SA) 3:35.987 +17.939
Lap 1 22.389 22.389 (9)
Lap 2 16.104 38.493 (7)
Lap 3 16.762 55.256 (7)
Lap 4 17.377 1:12.633 (7)
Lap 5 17.741 1:30.374 (7)
Lap 6 17.855 1:48.229 (9)
Lap 7 18.025 2:06.255 (9)
Lap 8 18.163 2:24.418 (9)
Lap 9 18.308 2:42.726 (9)

Lap 10 18.072 3:00.799 (10)
Lap 11 17.788 3:18.587 (10)
Lap 12 17.399 3:35.987 (10)

11. 73 Michael BRYANT (SA) 3:39.306 +21.258
Lap 1 14.454 14.454 (1)
Lap 2 27.926 42.381 (11)
Lap 3 17.307 59.688 (11)
Lap 4 17.427 1:17.115 (11)
Lap 5 17.629 1:34.744 (11)
Lap 6 17.876 1:52.621 (11)
Lap 7 18.037 2:10.658 (11)
Lap 8 18.259 2:28.918 (11)
Lap 9 18.123 2:47.041 (11)

Lap 10 17.865 3:04.906 (11)
Lap 11 17.386 3:22.293 (11)
Lap 12 17.013 3:39.306 (11)


